
Leave Gold River: 9:00am Arrive Gold River: 6:00 - 8:00pm Adult Fare ........................................... $82.00 Senior Fare (60+).......................$77.00

Child (6-12 years w/adult) .............. $47.00 Child (under 6 years) ....................Free
Fares include 5% GST

Tuesday  Nootka Sound Day Cruise  YEAR ROUND - Exc. May 4, 11, 18 ,25 & June 1, 2021

Experience the day-to-day events of a working vessel first hand, as it makes 
deliveries to logging camps, fishing lodges and other remote marine outposts. 

THURsday ~ FRIDAY June 3/4 to October 14/15, 2021  
Kyuquot Adventure Cruise  

Leave Gold River: 10:00am Arrive Friendly Cove: 12:30pm

Leave Friendly Cove: 2:00pm Arrive Gold River: 4:00pm

Adult Fare ........................................... $102.00 Senior Fare (60+)...................... $97.00

Child (6-12 years w/adult) .............. $57.00 Child (under 6 years) ....................Free

Group (10+ passengers ) ................. $97.00 each • Must be paid fully at time of booking.

WEDNesday  Friendly Cove Day Cruise  SEASONAL - June 23 to September 1, 2021 

Fares include the landing fee at Friendly Cove, proceeds of which go to the 
Mowachaht Band for the redevelopment of this historic site.

Leave Gold River: 10:00am Arrive Friendly Cove: 12:30pm

Leave Friendly Cove: 3:30pm Arrive Gold River: 5:30pm

Adult Fare ........................................... $102.00 Senior Fare (60+)...................... $97.00

Child (6-12 years w/adult) .............. $57.00 Child (under 6 years) ....................Free

Group (10+ passengers ) ................. $97.00 each

saturday  Friendly Cove Day Cruise  SEASONAL - June 26 to September 4, 2021

Fares include the landing fee at Friendly Cove, proceeds of which go to the 
Mowachaht Band for the redevelopment of this historic site.

Thursday Leave Gold River: 7:00am Arrive Kyuquot: 5:00 - 6:00pm

Friday Leave Kyuquot: 8:00am Arrive Gold River: 5:00 - 7:00pm

Double Fare ....................................... $725.00 Single Fare* ..............................$510.00

Extra Adult (Shared Room)* .......... $372.00 Child 6-12 years w/adult)..... $265.00

This overnight trip includes accommodation, dinner and breakfast in Kyuquot.   *Single Fares not available July and August.  NOTE: Freight runs year round.

TWO NIGHT SAILING  Esperanza Adventure Cruise 

No cruise dates available for 2021 as of yet

Leave Gold River Thursday: 7:00am     Arrive Gold River Saturday: 5:00pm

Double Fare ....................................... $1325.00

Double occupancy only. This two night trip includes accommodation, dinner and breakfast in Kyuquot and Tahsis. 

2021 RATES & SCHEDULE
getwest adventure cruises • 1-877-824-8253 • 1-250-283-2515 • www.getwest.ca

NOTE: ALL RATES INCLUDE 5% GST.  •  ALL ARRIVAL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE.

TWO NIGHT SAILING  Kyuquot Stay & Play Cruise 

No cruise dates available for 2021 as of yet

Leave Gold River Thursday: 7:00am     Arrive Gold River Saturday: 5:00

Double Fare ....................................... $1325.00

Double Fare ....................................... $1325.00

Double occupancy only. This two night trip includes accommodation, dinner and breakfast in Kyuquot. Sea Otter Tours are offered on Friday in Kyuquot (when available). 

TWO NIGHT SAILING  West Coast Adventure Cruise
Tentatively April 30 - My 2, 2021 - Cruise from Gold River to Victoria, BC 

Includes transportation from Victoria to Gold River, overnight accommodation and continental breakfast in Gold River, overnight accommodations, dinner and breakfast in 
Barclay Sound, passage aboard the M.V. Uchuck III from Gold River to Victoria. Meals that are not included in this package are available for purchase onboard from our coffee shop.


